
Mens 10m, Preliminary

02 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8266171

6245D 10 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 72.00 72.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists 3

207B 10 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 23.0 82.80 154.80  Back 3½ Somersaults 1

407C 10 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 25.0 80.00 234.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

307C 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 69.70 304.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 1

109C 10 3.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 66.60 371.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults 2

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 81.00 452.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 8.437.1821.1Total DD:

Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #12388012

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 75.20 75.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

307C 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 146.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 2

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 218.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 284.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

207C 10 3.3 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 26.5 87.45 371.65  Back 3½ Somersaults 1

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 62.40 434.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 8.717.4219.3Total DD:

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving  #5327133

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 67.65 67.65  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 5

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 142.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 69.30 212.15  Back 3½ Somersaults 4

109C 10 3.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 79.55 291.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults 2

307C 10 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 49.30 341.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 3

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 70.40 411.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.866.8720.1Total DD:

Matty Lee (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #3999004

5255B 10 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 86.40 86.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 1

626C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 52.80 139.20  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 4

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 24.0 76.80 216.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

207B 10 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 34.20 250.20  Back 3½ Somersaults 5

307C 10 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 331.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

109C 10 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 79.55 411.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 8.076.6420.8Total DD:

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Plymouth Diving  #8520275

307C 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 68.00 68.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 4

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 134.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 5

6245D 10 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 70.20 204.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists 5

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 67.20 271.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults 4

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 13.5 44.55 315.95  Back 3½ Somersaults 5

5255B 10 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 48.60 364.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 7.296.0120.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alfie Brown (2002) -- Plymouth Diving  #8055826

614B 10 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Armstand Double Somersault 6

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 111.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

305C 10 2.8 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 165.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 38.40 204.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults 6

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 241.80  Back Dive 7

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 301.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 7.506.2416.4Total DD:

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving  #9550607

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 49.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 61.50 110.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 146.50  Armstand Double Somersault 7

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 43.20 189.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults 7

207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 16.0 52.80 242.50  Back 3½ Somersaults 6

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 57.60 300.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 6.715.5217.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Jane Ogden
Armstand Judge
   Jack Clewlow
Judges:
   1.  Ian Macleod
   2.  Beth Molyneaux
   3.  Vicki Tomlinson
   4.  Susie Bamber
   5.  Sarah Barrow
   6.  Lindsey Fraser
   7.  Alice Clarke
   Reserve.  Peter Smith

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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